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Nutan Maharashtra Vidya Prasarak Mandal-s 

Nutan Maharashtra Institute of Engineering and Technology 

Samarth Vidya Sankul, Vishnupuri, Talegaon Dabhade, Pune – 410507 

ACTION TAKEN REPORT 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2018-19 

( 

Ct . 

2 

tO 
I.a 

r"TT 

IdM 

Sr. No. 
MOM Refer 

Point 
 Suggestion Action Taken 

  • Committee suggested to • Value-added course has been 

   Organize skill based conducted for soft skill 

1 
Meeting Dated 

16/12/2019 MOM 

point 4, 7 

• 

activities for the students 

for their skills sets, 

placement activities 

Committee suggested to 

student’s/Faculty members 

were asked to apply for 

development. 

• Courses like NPTEL/ SWAYAM are 

participated by students/faculties. 

• Value-added course has been 

conducted. 

   NPTEL/ SWAYAM  

   courses.  



 
 

 

 

 

 

   

 

 

  

 

 

f 
e 

Nutan Maharashtra Vidya Prasarak Man(lal’s 

NU TAN MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF 

ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY 

Under Administrative Support - Pimpri Chinchwad Education Trust 

Approved by AIC'FE Accredited by NAAC Affiliated to SPPU 

“Samarth Vidya Sanku!”, Vishnupuri, Telegaon Dabhade, Taluka Maval, District Pune - 410507 

Tel. No. 02 1 14 – 231666,777,888 E-mail : nmiettalegaon@gmail.com Web : www.nmiet.edu.in Al(:TE ID - 1-8618657 AISl-IE

 ID - C-41640 DTE ID - 63 IO UNIVERSITY ID - CEGP013890 

Notice 

Academic year: 2018- 19 Date: 17/06/18 

All Students & Faculties are hereby informed that; “SWAYAIVI NPTEL Course

s” (https://swayam.gov.in/NPTEL) Enrollment & Registration is OPEN for July-Augus

t 2018 Semester. 

All Faculties & Students are mandatorily registered and enrolled at least one NPT

EL course. 

For any queries, please contact your departmental coordinator; 

You all are request to take benefits ofSWAYAM NPTEL course. 

Jadhav 

LRDC Incharge 

Dr.Rajebdra Kanphade 

Principal 

Cc; 

All Head of Department; 

All Coordinators; 

All Notice Boards 

&v 4 

k__.,=__ _ J.,- '’ 
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Nutan Maharashtra Vidya Prasarak Man(laI’s NUTAN M

AHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF 

ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY 

Under Administrative Support - Pimpri Chinchwad Education Trust 

Approved by AIC’fE Accredited by NA AC Affiliated to SPPU 

“Samarth Vidya Sankui”, Vishnupuri, Telegaon Dabhade, Taluka MavaI, District Pune - 410507 

Tel. No. 021 14 – 231666,777,888 E-mail : nmiettalegaon@gmail.com Web : www.nmiet.edu.in 

Al(:TE ID - 1-86 18657 AIS[IE ID - C-41640 D-rE ID – 6310 UNIVERSITY ID - CEGP013890 

Notice 
li 

Academic Year: 201 8- 19 Date: 17/12/ 1 8 

All Students & Faculties are hereby informed that; “SWAYAM NPTEL Courses

” (https://swa\'am.gov.in/NPTEL) Enrollment & Registration is OPEN for Jan-April 2

019 Semester. 

All Faculties & Students are mandatorily registered and enrolled at least one NPTEL co
urse. 

For any queries. please contact your departmental coordinator; 

You all are request to take benefits ofSWAYAM NPTEL course. 

Jadhav 

bc Incbarge 

Dr .Lalitkum 

b :_i 
n aS 

it ! 

,y:j G'! E 
; ; 

Cc; 

All Head of Department: 

Ali Coordinators; 

All Notice Boards 

•' \\ 

iS 
la 



 

  

 

 

 

  
 

 

Result NPTEL JULy-DEC 2018 

S.no I Course Id Course Name 
Roll Number 1 Name 

Email Id Role Department 
Score From 

Assignment 

Exam 

Score 
Final Score Certificate Type 

1 

2 

3 

4 

7 

8 

noc18.cs29 

noc18.cs32 

noc18.cs32 

noc18.cs33 

noc18.cs34 

noc18.cs38 

noc18.esSO 

noc 18-mc46 

Computer Architecture Pf

oBranIrninl{ in C++ Pro£’

ramrnl111' in C++ 

Introduction to Programming in C 

AlgOrithms using Python 

Computer Networks and Internet 

Protocol 

Mu ltiCore 

StoraGe and Interconnects 

Re\igAation A..d AIr-Condit io„ing 

NPTEL 

4 

0 

NPTCL18CS32S2 171064 

8 

S 

NPI tl 18CS34S2 171065 

7 

NPTEL 

3 

9 

NPTtL18Mt46S217100 

25 

NITIN WANKHADE 1k 

ail.com 

SHRADHA SHARAD KIRVE I shkiwe@gmail.com 

atI.com 

om 

mail. com 

NITIN WANKHADk} 
ail.com 

NITIN WANKHADkMr 
a iI.com 

VA18HAV GAa 

THAKARE I gmail.conl 

Faculty 

Faculty 

Faculty 

Student 

Faculty 

Faculty 

Faculty 

Faculty 

llnformat ion Technology

 I 

llnhrmation Technology,I 

E n8ineerin
l Computer Scienc;- 

Eneineerinl 

Computer Science-ii 

Engineering 

I Information TectInolOg
yl 

llnbrrnation Technologyl 

1 Mechanical EnGineeri
nel 

17.63 

12.8 

9.22 

2.2S 

15.63 

12.16 

S 

16.13 

42.09 

46.88 

40.63 

19.S 

37.5 

28 

28.5 

60.75 

60 

6
0 

SO 

22 

53 

40 

34 

77 

Elite 

Elite 

Successfully completed 

No Certificate 

Successfully completed 

Successfully completed 

No Certificate 

Elite+Silver 

F; 
&; ef 

ara 



 
 

 
 

 

  

 

 
 

 

  

 

 

Neill 

In 

IA 

/f/T;: 

a TaS 

1/2019 

IWAYAM-NPTEL Local Chapter 

J 

IImbo 

HIt ttl WANt IWt 

SWAYAM-NPTEL Local Chapter 

Rate 

tRUly 

Indy 

/W. 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

  

 

  

 

 

4/rs q 

! ! i , : ’' - t '; !) Prof. Adrijit Goswami 

+. 

RaII No: NPTEL19CE06S11740130 

vHARSHAL SANJAY CHAUDHARI 
NUTAN MAHARASHTRA INSTtTUTE OF 
ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY.SAMARTH 
SANKUL VISHNUP 

TALEGAON DABHADE gIA 

PUNE 
MAHARASHTRA 

410507 
PH. NO :9422364311 

Score 

>=90 

75.89 

>;60 

40-59 

<40 

Type of Certificate 

EIIte+Gold 

EIIte+Silver 

Elite 

No Certificate 

No. of credits recommended by NPTEL:1 

Elite , 

NPTEL Online t:::ertincation 
(Funded by the Ministry of HRD, Govt. of India) 

This cert$cate is awarded to 

HARSHAL SANJAY CHAUDHARI 

for successfItlty completing the course 

Electronic Waste Management 

Issues And Challenges 
with a consolidated score of 94 % 

O„ Ii„, Ass@ments #5.OO/251 Pr,chred Exam 68.88n5 

r\ 

r' 

fa 

i! 

Bl 

S'(; 

++= 

Indian institute of Technology Kharagpur 

hub 



 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

His: 

f$ 

( 

C++ 

'; 

\\ 

\ 

;;;; 

f;saT 
WqE 

Roll No: NPTEL19CE06S11740224 

vARTI SACHIN BINDU 
NUTAN MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF 

ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY 
SAMARTH SANKUL VISHNUP 

TALEGAON DABHADE gTA 
PUNE 
MAHARASHTRA 
410507 
PH. NO :9527238382 

Score 

@% >=90 

75.89 

>=60 

40-59 

<40 

Type of Certificate 

EIIte+Gold 

EIIte+SIlver 

EIIte 

Successfu ity COmpleted 

No Cerlificatc 

No. of credits recommended by NPTEL:1 

NPTEL Online £:::ertiHcation 
(Funded by the Ministry of HRD, Govt. of india) 

This certifIcate is awarded to 

ARTI SACHIN BINDU 

for successfully camp iet ing the course 

Electronic Waste Management 

Issues And Challenges 
with a consolidated score of 89 % 

Onti„, A„ Mw„„t, :25.OO/251 Pr,,tored Exam ,64.28/75 

Total number of candidates cert Fed in tJ 

jan-Feb 2019 

(4 week course) 

Prof. Adrijit Goswami 
i’ Oban. Continuing Education & NPTEL Coordinator 

liT Kharagpur 

Indian Institute of Technotogy Kharagpur 



 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

Roll No: NPTEL19CS07S51970050 

lbADIWA GAVHANE 

PLOT NO. 453.SECTOR NO. 2. MINI MARKET R

OAD. aPP. BUILDNG NO. SS.iNDRAYANI NAGAR 

8HOSAR I 

PUNE 
MAHARASHTRA 
41 1026 

PH. NO :8796405284 

Score Type of Certificate 

Ph 

75-89 

>=60 

EIRe+SIlver 

EIIte 

40-59 

<40 

Successfully coal IIte icC 

the course 

No. of credits recommended by NPTEL:3 

No Cerlificate 

, Elit
e 

(Funded by the Ministry of HRD, Govt of India) 

This certyicate is awarded to 

ADITYA GAVHANE 

for successjully completing the course 

Programming in Java 
\. 

\ • 

\ 

-J 
with a consolidated score of 80 o/6 

18.75/25 Proctored Exam 61 .5/75 

Total number of candidates cert Bed in thi 

Jan-Apr 2019 

{12 week course) 

Prof. Adrijit Goswami 
in, Continuing Education & NPTEL Coordinator 

IIT Kharagpu
r 

indian Institute of Technology Kharagpur 

MS 



 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 
   

 
 

 

 

 

 

  
 

 

Department: Mechanical 

Year: TE 

Academic Year: 2018- 2019 Semester: I 

Date: 1/1/2019 

All TE students are hereby informed that Campus Credential Module 1 Softs skill training sessions is s

cheduled from 7th January 2019. Campus Credential Agency is providing training in order to make stud

ents placement ready and helps to develop softs skill. All must attend the sessions. 

Prof [yani Katole 

T&P Coordinator 
\{ 

':) 

PI Ill 

+ T ? 

PI 

all 

Pf:'.' 



 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

  
 

Record No.: ACI)M/R/19

 Nutan Maharashtra Vidya Prasarak MaRtial’s Revision: 00

 Nutan Maharashtra Inst. ofEngg. & Tech, 

I 

CD 

En 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Session I 

h 

Date: 1 5/06/2016 

Department: ENTC 

Year: SE 

Total No.Of students: 14 

Sr. Nd Roll No] Name of Student 

Attendance sheet 

c 

Date : 

08/09/2018 $ 09/09/2018 1 10/09/2018 

SEN 101 

SEN 103 

SEN 1 04 

SEN 1 06 

SEN 1 0
7 

SEN 1 08 

SEN 109 

SENt 11 

SENI 12 

SENI 15 

SEN 1 16 

SEN 126 

SEN 1 2
7 

AGHAWANE 

ROHAN SHAILESH 

BHARATE 

SUNil SUDHAKAR 

CHAUDHARI 

L 
DESHMUKH 

PRATIKSHA RAJENDRA 

GADKARI 

ABHISHEK SHIVKI;MAR 
Gt JP'FA 

KEDAR RAMESH JAD}IAV 

MITALI RAJU JAGNADE 

L 

KALE 

MANE 

SHIVANI MAKODE 
; 

Co-ordinator FJ 

iIIt 

dr 

• 

i C 

.J 

Cj 

l'fOD 



 

 

 

 

  

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

  
 

PCET's NMIET, TALEGAON DABHADE_T & P_MECHANICAL ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT 

CAMPUS CREDEr ArrENDANCE 

Date: 13.062019 

Total 1 Total 

Attendance I Attendance 

AB 1 10 1 66.67 

Sr.No. 1 Roll No. Nanlo 
Jan-19 

p 1 p 

May-19 

8 10 

P AB 

7 8 

P P 

11 3 

P AB AB 

5 6 

P P 

11 

AB 

b 12 

P TEMAI02 1 AJAY ANAP 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

ITEMAI 0
6 
ITEMAI 0
9 
ITEMAI 
1 1 
TEMAI 18 

ITEMAI 2
5 
ITEMAI 2
7 
ITEMAI 2
8 
TEMAI 35 

TEMAI SO 

ITEMAI 
51 

EMAI 5g 

TEMBl10 

ITEMBI 1
2 
ITEMBI 1
8 
TEMBI lg 

ITEM8 1 
28 
ITEMB 1 
32 
ITEMB 13
4 
TEMB 1 3
7 

iTEMB 14
7 

ITEM8 16
2 

ISHALAKA V BACCHE 

IABHISHEK BAWAKE 

IONKAR BELGAONKAR 

IYOGITA BHOSALE 

PAWAN DHAWALE 

KIRAN MARUTI FUKATE 

SHUBHAM GAIKWAD 

IKAUSTUBH GATHE 

S AGAR KADA
M 
SURAJ KADATE 

UDDESH KHARADE 

IRANJIT NAVALE 

IDARSHAN OSWAL 

ITEJASHREE PAGARE 

IADARSH PANDIT 

KAUSHAL PATWARDHAN 

FMAYUR PIMPLe 

ITUKARAM P11 LLWAL) 

ISANCHtTA RAHANL 

SHAH MUSTKE EM 

ISADDAM SHAIKr 

ISHRAVANI SHINOE 

IAJINKYA I HOMBARE 

P P 

P P 

P P 

P P 

P P 

P P 

P P 

P P 

P P 

P P 

P P 

P P 

P P 

P P 

P P 

P
 
P P P 

P
 
P P
 
P P 

P P 

P P 

P P 

P P 

P P 

P P 

P P 

P P 

P P 

P P 

P P 

P P 

P P 

P P 

P P 

P P 

P
 
P P P 

P
 
P P P 

P P 

P P 

F) P 

P P 

P P 

P P 

P AB 

P P 

P P 

P P 

P P 

P AB 

P P 

P P 

P AB 

P AB 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

AB 

P 

AB 

AB 

AB 

P AB 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P P 

P AB 

P P 

P P 

P AB 

AB AB 

P P 

AB
 
P AB AB 

AB AB 

AB P 

P
 
P P P 

P P 

P P 

P P 

P
 
P P
 
P P
 
P AB AH 

AB AH 

P P 

AB AB 

AB 

P 

P 

P 

P 

AB 

P 

P 

AB 

P 

P 

P 

AB 

P 

IAB IP IPI 

AB 

P 

P 

P 

AB 

AB 

P 

AB 

AB 

P 

AB 

AB 

P 

AB 

P 

P 

AB 

AB 

P 

AB 

P 

AB 

P 

AB 

P 

P 

AB 

AB 

AB 

AB 

AB 

AB 

AB 

AB 

P 

AB 

AB 

AB 

AB 

AB 

AB 

AB 

AB 

P 

P 

P 

AB 

1 P 1 P

 1 

P 

AB 

AB 

AB 

P 

P 

AB 

AB 

AB 

A
B 
AB 

AB 

AB 

AB 

AB 

AB 

AB 

AB 

AB 

AB 

AB 

AB 

P 

AB 

AB 

AB 

AB 

AB 

AB 

AB 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

AB 

AB 

AB 

P 

AB 

P 

AB 

P 

AB 

P 

P 

AB 

AB 

AB 

AB 

P 

AB 

P 

P 

P 

P 

AB 

P 

AB 

AB 

P 

AB 

AB 

P 

P 

8 

12 

12 

13 

12 

6 

13 

9 

5 

7 

10 

9 

12 

53.33 

80.00 

80.00 

86.67 

80.00 

40.00 

86.67 

60.00 

33.33 

46.67 

66.67 

60.00 

80.00 

80.00 

abBA 

8 

9 

10 

1
1 

13 

14 

IS 

1
6 
17 

18 

19 

20 

2
1 

P AB 

P AB 

P P 

P AB 

P A B
 1 
P r
) 
P AB 

P 

AB 

P 

f) 

A

n 
AB 

AB 

1
) 

At3 

1
1 

8 

15 

13 

10 

5 

5 

12 

7 

53.33 

100.00 

86.67 

66.67 

33.33 

33.33 

80.00 

46.67 

P 

P 1
) 
P AB 

AB 

P P 

AB 

23 

24 

P AR 

P AB 

TOTAL (24) 24 1 24 1 24 1 24 1 24 1 11 1 15 16 16 15 1 10 8 13 
236/236 65.56 

INOTE : IF YOU WERE ABSENT 

PI 

IING/EVENING). THEN YOUR ArreNDANCE FOR THAT DAY IS NOT CONSIDERED) 

Prof. Rushikesh Pande 

TPO 

Fi 

ILI
 r 

{) 

\ 

-J 
€' 

q, nW' 

b 

J t 

I & P Coordinator 

\r 
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Sign–of 

A' 

UNDER ADM !Nls’l'i{A'r IV I': SUI'POR’l' 

PIMPRI CHINCHWAD EDUCATION TRUS’I' (PCET) 

N MVP M 

NUTAN MAHARASHTRA iNST’r. OF ENGG. & TECH. 

T & P - MECHANICAI. 

' A' DIVISION 

Name of-Student Roll 

No 

\V- 

b. 

Pr8IT’kaI)’ani Katol 
F & P Coordinator 

a 

Re(:ord 

No.: 

Rcvi.00 

Date - 

'B' DIVISION 

Name of Student 

Student 

ner 

a-bit 

HL’ ’ }lOD 

t Tech 



 

  
 

u N DER Al)MINIS'l'liA'l'l VE sti ppo ii'l’ ; #7 PIMPRI C}{I

NCHWADEDUCA'l'IGN’l'RUS’F(PCET) : dr 

NMVI)M : &- 

NU'FAN MAHARASll'l'ltA INS'l'-l'. OF ENGG. & TEC:II. 

liecol'd 

No.: 

’r & P - MECHANICAI, 

bA’ DIVISION 

DA'l’I':: 08 /O 1 /2019 

'B’ DIVISION 

Name of Stu(leI Ii 

I 

SESSION - 01 

Name of Student 

lot 
\ S
O \ LI 

-\Q 
<-~ 

i 

G 
1 Bl 

S 
, 
r\ lzX 

; \35 

\ 09 
/' 

Z=8 

SESS IbA-–--di 

la 

\n/q 

a a 
:dT'
\ 

\ I I 

sF>7 

1:iSP 

Ha 4 

SESSION - 03 



 

  
 

T & P - MEClIANICAI. 

'A' DIViSION 'B’ DIVISION 

Nam i-of Student 

}-
B 

r y
? 

c bt 

UNDER ADM INI S'l'ltA’l'IVE SUppo R’F 

PIMPRI CHINCHWAD El)ucA'rlON TRUSI' (PCEl’) 

N M VI) M 

NUTAN MAHARASHI'RA INS'l"l-. OF ENGG. & 'I'ECH. 

TE CAMPUSCREI)ENTI Al. 

SESSION - 01 

sb, 

L 

qh 

\ +9- .aVS 

12g 

\ 3L IfF) 

SEiSION: -ol 

134: 

IL 

L 

U 

\U 

} FrI 

IF a 

hq 

SESSION - 03 

aPPI 

ar)C 

Record 

No.: 



 

 

  
 

Site Pllottis 

Page 4 
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irS 

Sjgn 

tJ ND i':]{AI)MINiS'l'l{A'l’lVI.:StJI)I)Ol{'l 

PIMPRI CHINCHWAD EDUCATION TRUSI' (1'CET) 

NMVPM 

NU’l'AN MAHARASHTRA INS'l'T. OF ENGG, & T !!CH, 

Rccol’d 

Rcvi’.-d3
0 late 

T & P - MECHANICAI 

A’ DIVISION 

TE CAMPUS CREDENTIAI 

Roll No 

0/ /2019 DATE 

B’ DIVISION 

Sjgn 

\ I,a etC) 

111 \I O 

de 

{\2 

\2% 

SESSI 

ii sI
T)
i 

t 
a 

III/> 

u'Y 

f iq Ih 
t 12_ 

a'P- 

SESSION--:r3 

fi gqg EGQ 

\n g 

IT R\ 

IBn M 

{tO 



 

  
 

NUTAN MAHARASH-riM INS'l'’l'. OF ENGG. & 'l'E( iN 

\ \
,g 

--lU 

taX 

\ gS 
iS a 

11 

j-d 

UNDER ADMINls’rl{A't'ivE SUPPOR'I' 

PIMPRI CHINCHWAD EDUCATION TRUST (PCE'r) 

NMV}}M 

LEEHa 

Record 

No 

Rd\,i.oo 

1)ate 

T & p - MECHA&rCa 
A’ DIVISION 

Roll No Name-of'Student 

TE CAMPLigCR–E-DENTiAI DATE: 1 1 /01 /2019 

'B’ DIVISION 

Name it Student Sjgn 

SESSION - 01 

31 

SESSIO 

62 

I Iq 

bst 

ne 

LIT 

SESSION 

uT 

LOW 

aliS 



  

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

  

  
 

PCET's NMIET T&P 2020 BATCH PCET's NMIET T&P 2020 BATCH 

Iq 
NAME OF STUDENT I 

SESSIO-i–i 

SR. 

NO 
ROLL NO NAME OF STUDEMr 

SESSION i 

b f 

-SigSION 3 

1 

e
 
2 3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

1
0 
1
1 

12 

13 

TEMAI 02 

TEMAI 06 

TEMAI O
g 
TEMAI 1 
1 
TEMAI 1 
8 

TEMAI 25 

TEMAI 27 

TEMAI 28 

TEMAI 35 

TEMAI se 

TEMAI 51 

TEMAI 5g 

TEMBI 10 

2 

TEM81 18 

a TEMBI 28 

TEMB132 

- TEMb134 

TEMBI 37 

TEMBI 47 

TEMBI 4g 

TEMBI 57 

TEMBI 62 

AJAY AN A
P 

SHALAKA VIJAY BACCHE 

ABHISHEK BAWAKE 

ONKAR 8ELGAONKAR 

YOGITA BHOSALE 

PAWAN DHAWALE 

KIRAN MARUTI FUKATE 

SHU BHAM GAIKWAD 

KAUSTUBH GATHE \-’ 

SAG AR KADAM 

SURAJ KADATE 

UDDESH KHARADE v\ 

RANJIT NAVALE 

DARSUAN.as WAL 

TEJASHREE PAGARE 

a ADARSH PANDIT 

KAUS
' 

MAYUR PIMPLE 

TUKARAM PITLEWAD 

SANCHITA RAHANE 

SHAH MUSTKEEM 

SADDAM SHAIKH 

SHRAVANI SHINDE 

AJINKYA THOM8ARE 

TOTAL 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

1
0 
11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

:411 1
6 

17 

18 

19 

20 

2
1 
22 

23 

24 

TEMAI Q2 

TEMAI 06 

TEMAI 09 

TEMAI 1 
1 
TEMAI 1 8 

TEMAI 25 

TEMAI 27 

TEMAI 28 

TEMAI 35 

TEMAI 50 

TEMAI 51 

TEMAI 59 

TEMBI 10 

TEMB11 
2 
TEMBI 18 

TEMBI 19 

TEMB128 

TEMBI 32 

TEMBI 34 

TEMBI 37 

TEMBI 47 

TEMB149 

TEMBI 57 

TEMBI 62 

AJAY ANAP 

SHALAKA VIJAY BACCHE 

ABHISHEK BAWAKE 

ONKAR BELGAONKAR 

YOGITA BHOS ALE 

PAWAN DHAWALE 

KIR AN MARUTI FUKATE 

SHUBHAM GAIKWAD 

KAUSTUBH GATHE 

S AGAR KADAM 

SURAJ KADATE 

UDDESH KHARADE 

RANJIT NAVALE 

DARSHAN OSWAL 

TEJASHREE PAG ARE 

ADARSH PANDIT 

KAUSHAL PATWARDHAN 

MAYUR PIMPLE 

TUKARAM PITLEWAD 

SANCHITA RAHANE 

SHAH MUSTKEEM 

SADDAM SHAIKH 

SHRAVANI SHINDE 

AJINKYA THOMBARE 

TOTAL 

+ 

# 4 

XV 

W, 
M) 

F) 
Ft 

r\T: 
15 

lot, 

{At PATWARDH At +) 
e. 
AIL 

1
8 

2
0 
2
1 

22 

23 

24 

/1 

n- 

nTa 

i 
a 

• F? 

-/ \' 

\\D 
P 

q.q 

A 

\ ':4 

li 
',\ 

\ 

\ 

d, 

bIt
& 



  

  

  
 

PCET's NMIET T&P_2020 BATCH PCET's NMIET T&P 2020 BATCH 

NAME OF STUDENT 
SR. 

NO 
ROLL NO NAME OF STUDENT 

SESSION 3 

I TEMAI 02 

2 TEMAI 06 

3 TEMAI Q9 

4 TEMAI 11 

5 TEMAI 18 

6 TEMAI 25 

7 TEMAI 27 

8 TEMAI 28 

9 TEMA135 

10 TEMAI SO 

11 TEMAI 51 

12 TEMAI 59 

13 TEMBI 10 

14 TEMBI 12 

15 TEM81 18 

16 TEM8119 

17 TEMBI 28 

18 TEMB132 
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